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Lotus 7 - 13th June - Result - Youth

A
Name
Thomas Pask
Jack Parrish
Malachy Curry
Henry Ready
Chris Springall
Josh Sykes

B
Name
Adam Allen
Callum Laborde
Joseph Smith
Freddie Power

C
Name
Cameron Hansell
Harry Smith
Oliver Blekinsop

D
Name
Michael Swindells
Monty Wood
Obie Hansell
Isla Hansell

E
Name
edward leary
Johnny Hansell
Callum Thompson

Name
Abbey Thompson
Eva Thompson

License Cat.
A

> > > > >

License Cat.
B

B
B
B

License Cat.
C
C
C

License Cat.
D
D
DG
DG

License Cat.
E
E
E

License Cat.
EG
EG

Club
Iceni Velo
Ipswich BC
strada sport
Diss CC
N/a
norwich amateur bicycling club

Club
Strada Sport
Iceni Velo
Iceni Velo
Strada Sport

Club
N/A
Iceni Velo

Club
Iceni Velo
n/a
N/A
N/A

Club
private
N/A
Ipswich Velo Gibbons Plant Hire

Club
Ipswich Velo Gibbons Plant Hire
Ipswich Velo Gibbons Plant Hire

Last Tm
01:45.9
01:45.9
01:47.5

02:08.8
02:28.4

Last Tm
02:09.4
02:04.7
02:08.4
02:49.3

Last Tm
02:17.3
02:29.0
02:41.7

Last Tm
02:45.6
03:00.7
03:01.2
03:39.1

Last Tm
02:42.0
04:12.1
03:54.0

Last Tm
02:45.4
03:48.8

Best Tm
01:45.9
01:45.9
01:47.5

02:08.8
02:28.4

Best Tm
02:09.4
02:04.7
02:08.4
02:46.0

Best Tm
02:09.5
02:14.6
02:22.6

Best Tm
02:43.1
02:42.1
02:42.8
03:24.1

Best Tm
02:23.1
03:58.8
03:45.0

Best Tm
02:40.5
03:48.8

Laps Total Tm
2 31:19.5
2 31:19.6
2 31:20.7
2 32:08.7
1 33:37.3

Laps Total Tm

2 32:09.5
1 32:09.6
1 32:13.0
2 33:39.1

Laps Total Tm

8 19:12.9
8 20:20.5
8 21:49.9

Laps Total Tm

7 19:51.5
7 21:14.9
7 20:25.1
6 22:00.9

Laps Total Tm

8 21:50.0
5 22:50.0
5 20:21.2

Laps Total Tm
7 19:51.5
5 20:17.9

Bunch Tm
31:19.5
31:19.5
31:19.5

32:08.7
33:37.3

Bunch Tm
32:08.7
32:09.6
32:13.0
33:39.1

Bunch Tm
19:12.9
20:20.5
21:49.9

Bunch Tm
19:51.5
21:14.9
20:25.1
22:00.9

Bunch Tm
21:49.9
22:50.0
20:21.2

Bunch Tm
19:51.5
20:17.9

Bunch gap
3 Laps
0.161
1.091

48.009
01:24.3

Bunch gap
0.783

3.392
5.7

Bunch gap

01:07.6
01:29.4

Bunch gap
1 lap
49.831
33.598
1 Lap

Bunch gap
0.079
02:28.8
3.358

Bunch gap
0.033
1 Lap

Bunch diff

0.161
1.252

Bunch diff
0.783

Bunch diff

Bunch diff

Bunch diff
0.079

Bunch diff
0.033

Diff

49.261
1 lap

Diff
1lap

1 Lap
01:30.4

Diff

01:07.6
02:37.0

Diff

01:23.5
33.631
1 Lap

Diff

3 Laps
3 Laps

Diff
1Llap
3 Laps



