## Lotus 7 - 13th June - Result - Youth

	А										
Pos	Name	License Cat.	Club	Last Tm	Best Tm	Laps	Total Tm	Bunch Tm	Bunch gap	Bunch diff	Diff
1	Thomas Pask	А	Iceni Velo	01:45.9	01:45.9	2	31:19.5	31:19.5	3 Laps		
2	Jack Parrish	А	Ipswich BC	01:45.9	01:45.9	2	31:19.6	31:19.5	0.161	0.161	
3	Malachy Curry	А	strada sport	01:47.5	01:47.5	2	31:20.7	31:19.5	1.091	1.252	
4	Henry Ready	А	Diss CC								
5	Chris Springall	А	N/a	02:08.8	02:08.8	2	32:08.7	32:08.7	48.009		49.261
6	Josh Sykes	А	norwich amateur bicycling club	02:28.4	02:28.4	1	33:37.3	33:37.3	01:24.3		1 Lap
	В										
Pos	Name	License Cat.	Club	Last Tm	Best Tm	Laps	Total Tm	Bunch Tm	Bunch gap	Bunch diff	Diff
1	Adam Allen	В	Strada Sport	02:09.4	02:09.4	2	32:09.5	32:08.7	0.783	0.783	
2	Callum Laborde	В	Iceni Velo	02:04.7	02:04.7	1	32:09.6	32:09.6			1 Lap
3	Joseph Smith	В	Iceni Velo	02:08.4	02:08.4	1	32:13.0	32:13.0	3.392		1 Lap
4	Freddie Power	В	Strada Sport	02:49.3	02:46.0	2	33:39.1	33:39.1	5.7		01:30.4
	с										
Pos	Name	License Cat.	Club	Last Tm	Best Tm	Laps	Total Tm	Bunch Tm	Bunch gap	Bunch diff	Diff
1	Cameron Hansell	C	N/A	02:17.3	02:09.5	8	19:12.9	19:12.9			
2	Harry Smith	c	Iceni Velo	02:29.0	02:14.6	8	20:20.5	20:20.5	01:07.6		01:07.6
3	Oliver Blekinsop	С		02:41.7	02:22.6	8	21:49.9	21:49.9	01:29.4		02:37.0
	D										
Pos	Name	License Cat.	Club	Last Tm	Best Tm	Laps	Total Tm	Bunch Tm	Bunch gap	Bunch diff	Diff
1	Michael Swindells	D	Iceni Velo	02:45.6	02:43.1	7	19:51.5	19:51.5	1 Lap		
3	Monty Wood	D	n/a	03:00.7	02:42.1	7	21:14.9	21:14.9	49.831		01:23.5
2	Obie Hansell	DG	N/A	03:01.2	02:42.8	7	20:25.1	20:25.1	33.598		33.631
4	Isla Hansell	DG	N/A	03:39.1	03:24.1	6	22:00.9	22:00.9	1 Lap		1 Lap
	E										
Pos	Name	License Cat.	Club	Last Tm	Best Tm	lans	Total Tm	Bunch Tm	Bunch gap	Bunch diff	Diff
1	edward leary	E	private	02:42.0	02:23.1	8	21:50.0	21:49.9	0.079	0.079	2
2	Johnny Hansell	E	N/A	04:12.1	03:58.8	5	22:50.0	22:50.0	02:28.8	0.075	3 Laps
3	Callum Thompson	E	Ipswich Velo Gibbons Plant Hire	03:54.0	03:45.0	5	20:21.2	20:21.2	3.358		3 Laps
Pos	Name	License Cat.	Club	Last Tm	Best Tm	Laps	Total Tm	Bunch Tm	Bunch gap	Bunch diff	Diff
1	Abbey Thompson	EG	Ipswich Velo Gibbons Plant Hire	02:45.4	02:40.5	7	19:51.5	19:51.5	0.033	0.033	1 Lap
2	Eva Thompson	EG	Ipswich Velo Gibbons Plant Hire	03:48.8	03:48.8	5	20:17.9	20:17.9	1 Lap		3 Laps